
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

731 

85 

509 

177 

148 

20 

337 

771 

320 

78 

694 

777 

234 

272 

Name 

Aksel PORROSON 

Rico SILDNIK 

Kaupo PAKKAS 

Kaiser KOPTI 

Rovan JAZKÕKOVA 

Lauri TUSIS 

Roobert RATTUS 

Ken-Erik RÄTSEPP 

Toivo KALJAS 

Kristo OJASTE 

Reiko RATTUS 

Stefan JAKUBINI 

Mattis KANGUR 

Mattias PÄRNAKU 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

4.605 

7.228 

10.718 

15.292 

41.347 

46.855 

50.393 

54.183 

58.495 

1:02.351 

1:09.879 

1:14.003 

1:21.210 

Gap 

4.605 

2.623 

3.490 

4.574 

26.055 

5.508 

3.538 

3.790 

4.312 

3.856 

7.528 

4.124 

7.207 

In Lap 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

2 

3 

6 

2 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

2:26.169 

2:28.847 

2:27.018 

2:27.929 

2:28.804 

2:31.578 

2:34.245 

2:35.529 

2:36.244 

2:36.728 

2:37.084 

2:38.323 

2:33.614 

2:38.963 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

Class 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

Entrant 

Sadala Ekstreem 

Ida Motoklubi 

Sõmeru RC 

Motoextreme 

Team Kassi Auto 

Türi Auto-Motoklubi 

Kagu Motoklubi 

Kohila Motoklubi 

Sõmeru RC 

Kagu Motoklubi 

Toila Automotoklubi 

Pärnu Motoclub 

Valga Motoklubi 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.605 

Avg. Speed 

45.808 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.169 

Best Speed 

48.027 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

705 

330 

343 

633 

41 

958 

6 

139 

17 

23 

16 

Name 

Priit TALVES 

Dan MURUMETS 

Sebastien JÜRIÖÖ 

Margo PÄRNAKU 

Egert PÕLDVE 

Oliver PÕDRA 

Robin REELO 

Miko VÄLI 

Kennert LINAMAA 

Vahur KAHRO 

Sten LUMISTE 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

Diff 

1:22.773 

1:24.028 

1:24.837 

1:28.178 

1:36.073 

1:39.154 

1:40.687 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

1.563 

1.255 

0.809 

3.341 

7.895 

3.081 

1.533 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

2 Laps 

In Lap 

3 

2 

6 

3 

2 

6 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

Best Tm 

2:38.471 

2:39.596 

2:39.851 

2:39.464 

2:40.157 

2:41.602 

2:35.843 

2:46.274 

2:39.169 

Points 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Class 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

Entrant 

Tihemeta Motoklubi 

KTL Racing 

Motoworks 

Valga Motoklubi 

Roosna-Alliku Motoklubi 

KTL Racing 

Team Kassi Auto 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.605 

Avg. Speed 

45.808 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.169 

Best Speed 

48.027 

Best Lap by 
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Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(771) Ken-Erik RÄTSEPP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(320) Toivo KALJAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(78) Kristo OJASTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(694) Reiko RATTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(777) Stefan JAKUBINI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(234) Mattis KANGUR 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:37.497 
2:34.745 
2:34.245 

2:36.798 
2:38.908 

2:39.965 
2:35.529 

2:37.598 
2:37.328 
2:37.318 
2:39.895 

2:38.556 
2:36.244 

2:38.793 
2:37.898 
2:37.951 
2:39.511 

2:42.253 
2:38.757 
2:36.728 

2:37.278 
2:38.416 
2:41.008 

2:43.498 
2:38.034 
2:39.835 
2:37.743 
2:38.153 
2:37.084 

2:39.956 
2:38.323 

2:43.075 
2:41.520 
2:39.650 
2:41.542 

2:47.626 
2:39.211 
2:33.614 

2:35.170 

Diff 

+3.252 
+0.500 

+2.553 
+4.663 

+4.436 

+2.069 
+1.799 
+1.789 
+4.366 

+2.312 

+2.549 
+1.654 
+1.707 
+3.267 

+5.525 
+2.029 

+0.550 
+1.688 
+4.280 

+6.414 
+0.950 
+2.751 
+0.659 
+1.069 

+1.633 

+4.752 
+3.197 
+1.327 
+3.219 

+14.012 
+5.597 

+1.556 

Time of Day 

15:58:33.426 

16:01:08.171 

16:03:42.416 

16:06:19.214 

16:08:58.122 

15:55:53.992 

15:58:29.521 

16:01:07.119 

16:03:44.447 

16:06:21.765 

16:09:01.660 

15:55:55.053 

15:58:31.297 

16:01:10.090 

16:03:47.988 

16:06:25.939 

16:09:05.450 

15:55:57.575 

15:58:36.332 

16:01:13.060 

16:03:50.338 

16:06:28.754 

16:09:09.762 

15:56:02.769 

15:58:40.803 

16:01:20.638 

16:03:58.381 

16:06:36.534 

16:09:13.618 

15:55:57.036 

15:58:35.359 

16:01:18.434 

16:03:59.954 

16:06:39.604 

16:09:21.146 

15:56:07.274 

15:58:46.485 

16:01:20.099 

16:03:55.269 

Lap 

5 
6 

(272) Mattias PÄRNAKU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(705) Priit TALVES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(330) Dan MURUMETS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(343) Sebastien JÜRIÖÖ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(633) Margo PÄRNAKU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(41) Egert PÕLDVE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

2:39.875 
2:50.126 

2:41.150 
2:39.413 
2:38.963 

2:41.719 
2:52.581 
2:40.557 

2:47.175 
2:42.166 
2:38.471 

2:43.545 
2:43.495 
2:41.220 

2:49.855 
2:39.596 

2:40.588 
2:42.933 
2:41.899 
2:40.432 

2:47.963 
2:43.260 
2:43.498 
2:41.134 
2:41.778 
2:39.851 

2:45.001 
2:44.983 
2:39.464 

2:41.961 
2:45.198 
2:44.327 

2:43.813 
2:40.157 

2:43.267 
2:43.229 
2:47.941 
2:52.989 

Diff 

+6.261 
+16.512 

+2.187 
+0.450 

+2.756 
+13.618 
+1.594 

+8.704 
+3.695 

+5.074 
+5.024 
+2.749 

+10.259 

+0.992 
+3.337 
+2.303 
+0.836 

+8.112 
+3.409 
+3.647 
+1.283 
+1.927 

+5.537 
+5.519 

+2.497 
+5.734 
+4.863 

+3.656 

+3.110 
+3.072 
+7.784 

+12.832 

Time of Day 

16:06:35.144 

16:09:25.270 

15:55:59.244 

15:58:38.657 

16:01:17.620 

16:03:59.339 

16:06:51.920 

16:09:32.477 

15:56:05.143 

15:58:47.309 

16:01:25.780 

16:04:09.325 

16:06:52.820 

16:09:34.040 

15:56:09.847 

15:58:49.443 

16:01:30.031 

16:04:12.964 

16:06:54.863 

16:09:35.295 

15:56:06.583 

15:58:49.843 

16:01:33.341 

16:04:14.475 

16:06:56.253 

16:09:36.104 

15:56:03.512 

15:58:48.495 

16:01:27.959 

16:04:09.920 

16:06:55.118 

16:09:39.445 

15:55:59.757 

15:58:39.914 

16:01:23.181 

16:04:06.410 

16:06:54.351 

16:09:47.340 

Lap 

(731) Aksel PORROSON 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(85) Rico SILDNIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(509) Kaupo PAKKAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(177) Kaiser KOPTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(148) Rovan JAZKÕKOVA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(20) Lauri TUSIS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(337) Roobert RATTUS 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:28.308 
2:26.169 

2:26.540 
2:30.826 
2:29.114 
2:35.935 

2:29.672 
2:28.847 

2:29.167 
2:30.319 
2:30.470 
2:32.759 

2:28.622 
2:29.862 
2:27.018 

2:36.031 
2:31.723 
2:31.970 

2:36.929 
2:27.929 

2:29.029 
2:29.922 
2:30.591 
2:31.797 

2:30.716 
2:28.943 
2:28.804 

2:31.965 
2:38.315 
2:32.714 

2:31.578 

2:31.702 
2:36.708 
2:38.907 
2:36.252 
2:40.536 

2:38.401 

Diff 

+2.139 

+0.371 
+4.657 
+2.945 
+9.766 

+0.825 

+0.320 
+1.472 
+1.623 
+3.912 

+1.604 
+2.844 

+9.013 
+4.705 
+4.952 

+9.000 

+1.100 
+1.993 
+2.662 
+3.868 

+1.912 
+0.139 

+3.161 
+9.511 
+3.910 

+0.124 
+5.130 
+7.329 
+4.674 
+8.958 

+4.156 

Time of Day 

15:55:42.683 

15:58:08.852 

16:00:35.392 

16:03:06.218 

16:05:35.332 

16:08:11.267 

15:55:44.310 

15:58:13.157 

16:00:42.324 

16:03:12.643 

16:05:43.113 

16:08:15.872 

15:55:41.891 

15:58:11.753 

16:00:38.771 

16:03:14.802 

16:05:46.525 

16:08:18.495 

15:55:52.717 

15:58:20.646 

16:00:49.675 

16:03:19.597 

16:05:50.188 

16:08:21.985 

15:55:45.818 

15:58:14.761 

16:00:43.565 

16:03:15.530 

16:05:53.845 

16:08:26.559 

15:55:48.509 

15:58:20.211 

16:00:56.919 

16:03:35.826 

16:06:12.078 

16:08:52.614 

15:55:55.929 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(958) Oliver PÕDRA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(6) Robin REELO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(139) Miko VÄLI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(17) Kennert LINAMAA 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:49.775 
2:43.722 
2:45.233 
2:46.107 
2:43.477 
2:41.602 

2:42.175 
2:35.843 

2:47.293 
2:59.974 
2:44.983 
2:42.195 

2:52.154 
2:46.274 

2:54.286 
3:02.130 
3:23.870 

2:45.816 
2:39.169 

Diff 

+8.173 
+2.120 
+3.631 
+4.505 
+1.875 

+6.332 

+11.450 
+24.131 
+9.140 
+6.352 

+5.880 

+8.012 
+15.856 
+37.596 

+6.647 

Time of Day 

15:56:10.280 

15:58:54.002 

16:01:39.235 

16:04:25.342 

16:07:08.819 

16:09:50.421 

15:56:01.666 

15:58:37.509 

16:01:24.802 

16:04:24.776 

16:07:09.759 

16:09:51.954 

15:56:11.193 

15:58:57.467 

16:01:51.753 

16:04:53.883 

16:08:17.753 

15:56:06.055 

15:58:45.224 
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